2014 General Election
 Local Candidate Results
	Office Sought
	Candidate
	Early Voting
	Mail
	Election Day

	Unofficial Total Results

	County  Judge
	Rudy Madrid
	1705
	187

	1419

	3311

	
	Juan M. Escobar
	1132
	223
	1162
	2517

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Court at Law
	Alfred L. Isassi
	1431
	186
	1262
	2879

	
	Lupita Mendoza
	1369
	218
	1256
	2843

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Attorney
	Kira Talip
	1749
	281
	1716
	3746

	
	
	
	
	
	

	District Clerk
	Jennifer Whittington
	1648
	169
	1362
	3179

	
	Tiffany Hernandez
	1166
	240
	1165
	2571

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Clerk
	Stephanie G. Garza
	1773
	289
	1730
	3792

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Treasurer
	Priscilla Alaniz Cantu
	1774
	287
	1763
	3824

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Commissioner Pct. 2
	Chuck Schultz
	336
	41
	231
	608

	
	Joe G. Hinojosa
	316
	58
	260
	634

	
	
	
	
	
	

	County Commissioner Pct. 4
	Romeo L. Lomas
	412
	109
	389
	910

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Justice of Peace Pct. 1
	Belinda Garza
	396
	35
	320
	751

	
	Andy Gonzalez
	488
	62
	393
	943

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Justice of Peace Pct. 2
	Anna Ramirez Perez
	295
	41
	192
	528

	
	Carmen Cortez
	341
	57
	292
	690

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Justice of Peace Pct. 3
	Christopher “Chris” Lee
	375
	34
	423
	832

	
	Sam Brown
	322
	43
	447
	812

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Justice of Peace Pct. 4
	Esequiel “Cheque” DeLaPaz
	424
	110
	388
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Ricardo ISD Election Results
	Office Sought
	Candidate
	Early Voting
	Mail
	Election Day
	Unofficial Total Results

	Trustee Position 1
	Rosanna G. Arevalo
	269
	21
	284
	574

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Trustee Position 2
	Elias Arredondo Jr.
	266
	20
	282
	568

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Trustee Position 3
	Kelso Currie
	204
	13
	174
	391

	
	Mario Mendietta
	164
	18
	211
	393



